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ANNEXURE-1 

List of Candidates who have been called for Personal Interview 

Date of Interview : 29.01.2023 (09:00AM) at CUHP, Dharamshala 

Name of the Post: Assistant Professor, Department of HPKV Business School 

No. of Posts – 02-(OBC-02) 

Sr. 
No. 

Application 
Form No. 

Name Category 

1.  AHPR3828 Jagdish Raj Saini OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

2.  AHPR4094 Sachin OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

3.  AHPR5423 Maschendar Muppidi OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

4.  AHPR5625 Ajwinder Singh OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

5.  AHPR6511 Sonika OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

6.  AHPR6715 Dr PANDARAIAH GOURARAM OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

7.  AHPR6727 Vishal Verma OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

8.  AHPR6912 Mobin Anwar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

9.  AHPR3943 Jyoti Prakash OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

10.  AHPR6202 Santosh Kumari OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

11.  AHPR4822 Rashmi OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

12.  AHPR6282 Varun Saini OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

13.  AHPR2886 AKHIL SHARMA OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

14.  AHPR5899 MARXIA OLI SIGO OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

15.  AHPR5385 Parihar Suresh Dahake OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

16.  AHPR6056 Chetna Mahaur OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

17.  AHPR6518 Sangeeta Rani OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

18.  AHPR6613 Sreenu Telu OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

19.  AHPR3833 DR. ANURAG BHADUR SINGH OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

20.  AHPR4883 KALYANI ANUMALA OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

21.  AHPR5610 priyanka OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

22.  AHPR7086 RAJNEESH PRAKASH VERMA OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

23.  AHPR7125 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

24.  AHPR3777 MOHIT KUMAR OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

25.  AHPR6906 Pushpender kumar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

26.  AHPR2964 Lekh Raj OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

27.  AHPR5289 SUSHMA OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

28.  AHPR4948 Amar Yadav OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

29.  AHPR3995 PRASHANT KUMAR OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

30.  AHPR4970 IZHAR AHMAD OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

31.  AHPR5821 Pushpendra Singh OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

32.  AHPR3724 Bhanwar Singh OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

33.  AHPR2846 Rohit Kanda OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 
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34.  AHPR3138 DR. ABDHESH PRASAD PATEL OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

35.  AHPR4479 ARUN YADAV OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

36.  AHPR5536 PRIYA YADAV OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

37.  AHPR6437 D. SATHISH KUMAR OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

38.  AHPR6709 Dr. Santosh Kumar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

39.  AHPR7056 Manisha Kumari OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

40.  AHPR6871 Jaideep OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

41.  AHPR6045 Kamlesh Kumar Maurya OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

42.  AHPR2954 ANIL KUMAR OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

43.  AHPR3987 LAVKUSH YADAV OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

44.  AHPR4952 SUJEET KUMAR OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

45.  AHPR4986 KRISHNA KUMAR VERMA OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

46.  AHPR5794 Srikanth Kotla OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

47.  AHPR3344 MANISH KUMAR YADAV OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

48.  AHPR5773 Dr Neera Pal OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

49.  AHPR5699 RAJJAN PRASAD OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

50.  AHPR6929 Pawan Kumar Singh OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

51.  AHPR5924 PULLAIAH CHEEPI OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

52.  AHPR3829 Zahin Ansari OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

53.  AHPR6869 KRISHNASREE GOGOI OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

54.  AHPR7106 Surendra Kumar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

55.  AHPR3219 DEEPAK JAISWAL OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

56.  AHPR5688 Mohd Amir OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

57.  AHPR3868 Md Faiz Ahmad OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

58.  AHPR4637 DR. INDER JIT SINGH OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

59.  AHPR4333 Purushottam Kumar Arya OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

60.  AHPR4114 PANKAJ KUMAR OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

61.  AHPR5268 Ayaz Ahmad OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

62.  AHPR6320 SRIKRISHNA GADE OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 

 

In view of large number of candidates for the interview, the candidates are requested to ensure their 

boarding and lodging for the starched interview hours on the date. 

 

******* 



Sl. No. Form No Full Name Date of Birth Category Gender Pwd

Total 

Academic/Rese

arch Score 

Obtained

Total 

Academic/Research 

Score Obtained by 

Screening Committee

Application Status Remarks

1 AHPR3828 Jagdish Raj Saini 20-11-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 98 97 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

2 AHPR4094 Sachin 04-05-1981 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 93 93 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

3 AHPR5423 Maschendar Muppidi 02-06-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 94 91 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

4 AHPR5625 Ajwinder Singh 22-11-1985 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 91 91 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

5 AHPR6511 Sonika 18-08-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 91 91 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

6 AHPR6715
Dr PANDARAIAH

GOURARAM
10-07-1988 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 96 91 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

7 AHPR6727 Vishal Verma 10-05-1976 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 91 91 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

8 AHPR6912 Mobin Anwar 03-09-1981 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 93 89.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

9 AHPR3943 Jyoti Prakash 28-09-1989 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 89 89 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

10 AHPR6202 Santosh Kumari 30-10-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 89 89 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

11 AHPR4822 Rashmi 09-02-1984 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 88 88 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

12 AHPR6282 Varun Saini 18-03-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 90 88 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

13 AHPR2886 AKHIL SHARMA 03-11-1990 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 86.5 86.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

14 AHPR5899 MARXIA OLI SIGO 23-02-1977 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 86.5 86.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

15 AHPR5385 Parihar Suresh Dahake 31-08-1985 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 92 86 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

16 AHPR6056 Chetna Mahaur 10-06-1982 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 91 86 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

17 AHPR6518 Sangeeta Rani 08-08-1988 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 93 86 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

18 AHPR6613 Sreenu Telu 10-05-1988 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 86 86 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

19 AHPR3833
DR. ANURAG BHADUR

SINGH
20-07-1982 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 85 85 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

20 AHPR4883 KALYANI ANUMALA 28-11-1974 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 94 85 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

21 AHPR5610 priyanka 26-12-1986 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 87 85 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

22 AHPR7086
RAJNEESH PRAKASH

VERMA
11-05-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 92 84.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

Final Status of Screening of Application for the post of Assistant Professor, Department of HPKV Business School (OBC-02)
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23 AHPR7125 SANDEEP KUMAR 26-01-1989 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 93 84.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

24 AHPR3777 MOHIT KUMAR 15-01-1989 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 93 83.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

25 AHPR6906 Pushpender kumar 25-12-1986 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 93 83.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

26 AHPR2964 Lekh Raj 03-01-1985 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 86 83 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

27 AHPR5289 SUSHMA 19-02-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 96 83 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

28 AHPR4948 Amar Yadav 23-02-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 93 83 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

29 AHPR3995 PRASHANT KUMAR 15-01-1988 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 88.5 82.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

30 AHPR4970 IZHAR AHMAD 20-07-1989 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male
OH-Ortho 

Handicap
87 82.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

31 AHPR5821 Pushpendra Singh 05-10-1989 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 84.5 82 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

32 AHPR3724 Bhanwar Singh 20-03-1990 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 83.5 81.5 Provisionally Eligible
Subject to the physical verification of all the

documents.

33 AHPR2846 Rohit Kanda 26-10-1988 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 82 81 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

34 AHPR3138
DR. ABDHESH PRASAD

PATEL
18-01-1990 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male

OH-Ortho 

Handicap
83 81 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

35 AHPR4479 ARUN YADAV 08-11-1981 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 81 81 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

36 AHPR5536 PRIYA YADAV 01-06-1994 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 81 81 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

37 AHPR6437 D. SATHISH KUMAR 19-07-1985 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 91 81 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

38 AHPR6709 Dr. Santosh Kumar 23-01-1991 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 91 81 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

39 AHPR7056 Manisha Kumari 15-01-1992 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 81 81 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

40 AHPR6871 Jaideep 04-11-1985 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 96 81 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

41 AHPR6045 Kamlesh Kumar Maurya 31-08-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 81.5 80.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

42 AHPR2954 ANIL KUMAR 04-02-1990 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 83 80 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

43 AHPR3987 LAVKUSH YADAV 28-11-1988 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 80 80 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

44 AHPR4952 SUJEET KUMAR 16-04-1988 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male
OH-Ortho 

Handicap
80 80 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification
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45 AHPR4986 KRISHNA KUMAR VERMA 01-06-1979 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 86 80 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

46 AHPR5794 Srikanth Kotla 23-10-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 52 79 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

47 AHPR3344 MANISH KUMAR YADAV 15-05-1986 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 88 78 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

48 AHPR5773 Dr Neera Pal 02-06-1993 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 81.5 78 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

49 AHPR5699 RAJJAN PRASAD 01-10-1984 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 88 78 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

50 AHPR6929 Pawan Kumar Singh 20-06-1989 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 83.5 78 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

51 AHPR5924 PULLAIAH CHEEPI 26-04-1977 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 91 77.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

52 AHPR3829 Zahin Ansari 06-08-1991 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 77 77 Provisionally Eligible
Subject to the physical verification of all the

documents.

53 AHPR6869 KRISHNASREE GOGOI 02-10-1988 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 77 77 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

54 AHPR7106 Surendra Kumar 17-09-1983 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 79 77 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

55 AHPR3219 DEEPAK JAISWAL 18-12-1983 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 84 76.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

56 AHPR5688 Mohd Amir 21-04-1989 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 86 76.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

57 AHPR3868 Md Faiz Ahmad 13-06-1985 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 86.5 75.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

58 AHPR4637 DR. INDER JIT SINGH 04-12-1986 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 88 75 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

59 AHPR4333 Purushottam Kumar Arya 01-03-1983 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 83 73.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

60 AHPR4114 PANKAJ KUMAR 02-07-1992 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 75 73 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

61 AHPR5268 Ayaz Ahmad 01-01-1986 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 88 73 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

62 AHPR6320 SRIKRISHNA GADE 04-08-1982 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 81 73 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

63 AHPR4563 ASIF HASAN 10-01-1982 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 75.5 72.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

64 AHPR3578 INDRAJIT KUMAR 30-11-1988 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 72 72 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

65 AHPR4007 Gyan Gopal 20-10-1979 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 72 72 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

66 AHPR6281
Sampath Nagi

Murughanandham
27-09-1985 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 84 71.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents
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67 AHPR3497 Banka Laxminarayana 13-10-1968 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 71 71 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

68 AHPR3465 Harmanpreet Kaur 10-07-1991 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 70 70 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

69 AHPR4382 JAVED ALAM 12-06-1984 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 77.5 70 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

70 AHPR6686 Pravallika Akula 10-02-1986 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 88 70 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

71 AHPR5086 Deepali Gupta Shivhare 25-10-1984 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 83 68 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

72 AHPR6235
JAYA BEHERA RAMESH

KUMAR
28-07-1981 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 71 68 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

73 AHPR6385 Naresh Kumar Tallapalli 26-06-1984 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 78 66 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

74 AHPR3565 Dr. Monica Sainy 24-08-1975 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 86 64 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

75 AHPR6533 Hem Raj 01-12-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 78 62 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

76 AHPR3299 YERRAGOLA PRAKASH 26-09-1986 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 61 61 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

77 AHPR6188 Md Mobashshir Hussain 10-01-1984 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 63 61 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

78 AHPR7042 Rajesh Kumar 28-08-1993 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 61.5 59.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

79 AHPR5643 PRIYANKA 31-01-1995 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 60.5 58.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

80 AHPR4923 RAJESHKUMAR YADAV 12-01-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 68 58 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

81 AHPR6050 GAURAV DEEP RAI 18-07-1988 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 63 58 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

82 AHPR5668 Amit Nandan 15-02-1994 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 57 57 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

83 AHPR2832 RAM PAL 01-07-1991 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 58 56 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

84 AHPR5409
BASHISHTHA KUMAR

RANA
16-05-1981 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 68.5 55 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

85 AHPR3687 RAJESHKUMAR YADAV 12-01-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 68 54 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

86 AHPR6053 ASHOK KUMAR 02-07-1995 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 53.5 53.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

87 AHPR4253 vishal kumar singh 02-09-1989 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 56 51 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

88 AHPR4602 Neeti NAGAR 21-01-1990 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 61 51 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.
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89 AHPR7087 Neeti NAGAR 21-01-1990 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 61 51 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

90 AHPR5354 Manoj Kumar 07-07-1986 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 53 50.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

91 AHPR6438 SHILPA RANI 09-08-1994 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 50 50 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

92 AHPR4357 Ajay Kaundal 01-04-1984 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 48 48 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

93 AHPR7014 KIRAN LATA 06-04-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 58 48 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

94 AHPR4247 ISHWAR SINGH DARJI 28-06-1989 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 55.5 47 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

95 AHPR4501 Nikhil Dogra 26-01-1992 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 48 47 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

96 AHPR4975 KULDEEP SINGH 04-04-1991 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 47 47 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

97 AHPR6126 VIJETA 20-12-1989 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 56 46 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

98 AHPR3226 Munish Saini 08-04-1986 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 45 45 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

99 AHPR4230 raja debashis 11-07-1982 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 45 45 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

100 AHPR5635 POOJA RANI 01-01-1993 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 45 45 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

101 AHPR6109 Ishmeet Kaur 17-07-1996 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 47 45 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

102 AHPR3790 Shubh Karan Singh 18-11-1974 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 43 43 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

103 AHPR3986 Vikas 27-10-1988 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 43.5 43 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

104 AHPR4855 Aniket Bachlass 26-07-1997 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 43 43 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification

105 AHPR6494 Ity Sahu 23-02-1996 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 46 43 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

106 AHPR3855 Shivam Jhajj 03-05-1996 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 44 41 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

107 AHPR3887 PRACHI 12-01-1997 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 41 41 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

108 AHPR4267 HITESH LEGHA 04-06-1992 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 43 41 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

109 AHPR4375 Ram Dass Yogi 07-05-1990 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 41 41 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

110 AHPR5476 PRACHI 12-01-1997 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 41 41 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification
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111 AHPR5775 MAHARSHI SAHA 01-03-1996 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 41 41 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

112 AHPR6367 HITESH LEGHA 04-06-1992 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 43 41 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

113 AHPR6832 Tharun Kumar POGAKU 28-07-1995 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 51.5 41 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

114 AHPR4765 Suman Goyal 16-01-1994 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 41 41 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

115 AHPR7078 Varun Kumar Pogaku 28-07-1995 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 50.5 41 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

116 AHPR6872 PANKESH KUMAR 10-06-1989 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male
Locomotor 

Disability(LD)
43 40.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

117 AHPR2897 RAJESH KUMAR 26-10-1981 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 40 40 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

118 AHPR2982 DEEKSHA CHAURASIA 30-06-1996 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 48.5 38 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

119 AHPR3177 NITESH KUMAR 10-07-1996 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 38 38 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

120 AHPR5946 Shibu P J 20-04-1971 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 47 37 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

121 AHPR5646 Gaurav Jyoti 02-07-1988 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 49 33 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

122 AHPR5922
MEENA BISHAN DAS

CHAUDHARY
07-05-1981 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 43 33 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

123 AHPR5834
Shrutika Anandrao

Ambhore
25-05-1991 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Female Not Applicable 33 33 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

124 AHPR3718 ASHISH NAMDEV 13-11-1993 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male
VH-Visually 

Handicap
30 30 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

125 AHPR4316 JEETU VERMA 26-02-1993 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 40 30 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

126 AHPR3242 Abhay M Vyas 11-06-1977 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 54 28 Provisionally Eligible Subject to verification of documents

127 AHPR6788 Vikas 07-04-1987 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 43.5 25 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

128 AHPR7031 Sunil kumar 17-08-1986 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 91 15 Provisionally Eligible Subject to the document verification.

129 AHPR5802 GIRIDHARI MOHANTA 27-04-1980 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 86 11.5 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents

130 AHPR6612 Zahin Ansari 06-08-1991 OBC(Non-Creamy layer) Male Not Applicable 81 8 Provisionally Eligible Subject to physical verification of the documents


